22/23 by Region
(Million Litres)

Victoria Milk Production

N\

Eastern Northern Western Victoria
21/22  22/23 Var% | 21/22 22/23 Var% | 21/22 22/23 Var% | 21/22 22/23 Var%
July 1164 1064 -86% | 1162 1146 -14% | 1793 1654 -7.7% | 4119 3864 -6.2%
YTD 1164 106.4 -8.6% 116.2 174.6 -1.4% 179.3 165.4 -7.7% 4711.9 386.4 -6.2%
August 158.6 144.8 -8.7% 126.7 124.4 -1.8% 186.2 181.4 -2.6% 471.6 450.6 -4.4%
YTID 2750 251.3 -86% | 2429 2390 -1.6% | 3655 346.7 -5.1% | 8834 837.0 -53%
Septembe 2065 189.7 -82% | 1558 1472 -56% | 2023 1909 -56% | 564.7 5277 -6.5%
r YTD 4815 441.0 -84% | 3988 3862 -32% | 5678 537.6 -53% | 1,4481 13647 -58%
October 2340 2168 -7.3% | 1700 157.7 -7.2% | 2191 201.2 -82% | 623.1 575.7 -7.6%
7155 6578 -81% | 5687 5438 -44% | 7869 7388 -6.1% |2071.1 19404 -6.3%
Novernber 220.4 197.8 -10.2% | 162.1 1425 -12.1% | 203.9 179.0 -12.2% | 586.4 519.3 -11.4%
9359 8556 -86% | 7308 6863 -6.1% | 990.8 917.8 -74% |2657.5 24598 -7.4%
December 2064 1902 -79% | 153.0 1366 -10.7% | 181.8 1722 -53% | 541.3 499.0 -7.8%
1,1424 1,0458 -85% | 8838 8229 -69% |1,1726 1090.0 -7.0% |31988 29588 -7.5%
January 169.7 159.6 -6.0% 133.6 120.0 -10.2% | 141.8 143.7 1.3% 445.2 423.3 -4.9%
YTD 1,3121 12054 -81% | 10174 9429 -73% | 1,314.4 12337 -6.1% |3644.0 33820 -72%
February 1323 1212 -84% | 105.3 94.9 -99% | 1102 1076 -23% | 3478 3237 -6.9%
YTD 14444 1,326.6 -82% |1,122.7 1037.8 -7.6% |1424.7 13414 -58% |3991.8 37057 -7.2%
133.1 124.0 -6.9% 107.9 99.4 -7.8% 113.2 110.3 -2.5% 354.2 333.8 -5.8%
Mareh YTD 16776 14506 -80% | 12306 1,137.2 -7.6% | 1537.9 1451.7 -56% |4346.0 40395 -7.1%
April 129.0 123.7 -4.1% 116.4 105.7 -9.2% 112.0 110.6 -1.3% 357.5 340.1 -4.9%
YTD 1,706.6 15743 -7.8% |1347.0 12429 -7.7% | 1,649.9 15623 -53% |4,7035 43795 -6.9%
1289  129.1 0.1% 129.2 1234  -45% | 1311 135.7 3.5% 389.3 3882 -0.3%
May YTD 1,835.6 1,7034 -7.2% | 1,476.2 1366.3 -74% |1,781.0 16980 -4.7% |50928 4,767.7 -6.4%
108.7 116.2 147.0 371.9
flune YTD 1,944.3 1,592.4 1,928.0 5,464.7
Total 1,944.3 1,592.4 1,928.0 5,464.7

Produced by Trade and Strategy, Dairy Australia Limited, Source: Dairy Manufacturers

Please Note: These reports contain data based on a combination of voluntary direct reporting from processors, and data
sourced from government agencies. Retrospective adjustments are possible if new or revised data is received.
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Milk production report (Litres '000s)

Month

Region Share

Year To Date

Region Share

Total

Milkfat

Protein

May-21
May-22
May-23

% change

May-22
May-23

2020/2021
2021/2022
2022/2023

% change

2021/2022
2022/2023

2021/2022

Region Share

Victoria

Eastern
144,673
128,933
129,092
0.1%

33.1%
33.3%

Eastern
1,903,199
1,835,551
1,703,421

-7.2%

36.0%
35.7%
Eastern

1,944,272
35.6%

Northern
137,889
129,235
123,358
-4.5%

33.2%
31.8%

Northern
1,507,922
1,476,189
1,366,252

-7.4%

29.0%
28.7%
Northern

1,592,407
29.1%

Western
138,708
131,146
135,708
3.5%

33.7%
35.0%

Western

1,833,650

1,781,046

1,698,022
-4.7%

35.0%
35.6%
Western

1,928,021
35.3%

Average Milkfat & Protein (%)

May-21
May-22
May-23
% change 22/23

May-21
May-22
May-23

% change 22/23

Eastern

4.53%
4.58%
4.55%
-0.7%
Eastern
3.59%
3.59%
3.62%
1.0%

Northern

4.41%
4.41%
4.39%
-0.4%
Northern
3.45%
3.52%
3.54%
0.8%

Western

4.39%
4.47%
4.40%
-1.6%
Western
3.43%
3.43%
3.47%
1.3%

Dairy
Australia

VIC
421,270
389,315
388,158

-0.3%

100.0%
100.0%
VIC

5,244,771
5,092,786
4,767,695
-6.4%
100.0%
100.0%

VIC

5,464,700
100.0%

VIC

4.44%
4.49%
4.45%
-0.9%
VIC
3.49%
3.51%
3.55%
1.0%
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Please note: These reports contain data based on a combination of voluntary direct
reporting from processors, and data sourced from government agencies.
Retrospective adjustments are possible if new or revised data is received.




